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Name Email Id Work Place 

R. Abhavanan vanana,inoftech2312@gmail.com Yamaha 

M. Annlin Femi 
annlin_femi@yahoo.com,  

annlin.femi@gmail.com  Some Bank 

A. Anwaar Saadaat falcon.anwaar@gmail.com  Cognizant 

G. Aravinth 
www.aravind04@ymail.com,  

aravinthg.mba@gmail.com  

Integrated MBA + ATS 

Technologies 

P. Arunpandian arun.menon74@gmail.com  M.Tech + (Searching) 

K. Ayyappan www.ayyappan.k6@gmail.com  

Self Employed +  

(don’t know what exactly it is) 

R. Balamurugan balatech07@gmail.com  Cognizant 

C. Banupriya itbanu@gmail.com TCS 

R. Beata Jane 
rbeatajane@gmail.com, 

beata.r17@wipro.com  Wipro 

K. Dayadevi 
dayadevi88@gmail.com, 

daya.k58@wipro.com  Wipro 

V. Dhanabal rvd.it.10@gmail.com Cognizant 

J. Dhinakaran 
dhina_ran@yahoo.co.in, 

jasdjpd@gmail.com TCS 

N. Dinesh 
dineshawaits@yahoo.co.in, 

dinesh.13.it@gmail.com Cognizant 

P. Dinesh Kumar dineshh985@gamil.com, M.Tech + (Searching) 
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dinesh.kumar@isim.net.in  

P.J. Divya 
ja_divi@ymail.com, 

divijana01@gmail.com MBA + Wipro 

K. Dwarak dwarak88@gamil.com  Integrated MBA + TVS 

V. Elangeswari 
ammukutty1989@gmail.com,  

ammuveldhak@gmail.com  Integrated MBA + Changepond 

T.S. Indhu indhuelak@gmail.com M.Tech + IBM 

J. Jasmine Suganya jasie08@yahoo.co.in  MBA + Citi Union Bank 

R. Jayapriya 
prirajen@yahoo.com, 

rr.priya88@gmail.com  Protech Soft Technologies 

K. Jeevitha 
jeevitha.kjeevi@yahoo.com, 

k.jeevitha.88@gmail.com  

HCL + (now not working after 

marriage) 

J. Johnson Masilla 

Vino 
masilla.vino@gmail.com  

Mahindra Satyam 

G. Kaliyappan kalig06@gmail.com Cognizant 

A. Karthik nicekarthikraja@gmail.com  Thinksoft Technologies 

S. Lakshmanan lakshmanan.info@gmail.com  Sona College of Engineering 

I. Mahendiran maran1027@gmail.com  don’t know 

K.K.A. 

Manikandan 
srimani360@gmail.com 

Fidelity Information Services 

K. Manjula mnjla.k.s@gmail.com Ford 

G. Manoj 
manj.cupid@gmail.com, 

manoj.g@isim.net.in M.Tech + COMPEGENCE 

M. Manoj kannan 
mmanojkannan@gmail.com, 

 manojkannan@ymail.com  Cognizant 

V. Manoj Kumar vmanoj.1988@gmail.com  M.Tech + (don’t know) 

N. Mohan Raja aham1988@gmail.com  Robert Bosch 

S. Muthu Lakshmi s.pearl.35@gmail.com  Cognizant 
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P.S. Niraja 
Niraja64@yahoo.com, 

p.s.niraja@gmail.com  Thilak Infotech Pvt Ltd 

C. Nishant Paul nishant.paul37@gmail.com  TCS 

V. Paavai 
veerapaavai@yahoo.co.in, 

vizaropith@gmail.com MS in Singapore 

G. PadiyaRajan pandi.2312@gmail.com  Sensible Software Technologies 

P. Parthiban parthi1404@gmail.com TCS 

K . Ponranitha ponranitha@gmail.com  Cognizant 

G. Prakash 
itgprakash@yahoo.com, 

itgprakash@gmail.com  Some company in Singapore 

T. Pratheeba t.prateeba@gmail.com IBM 

P. Praveen Kumar aathi_thehead@yahoo.com  BPO Job 

V. Priyadharshini 
priya_june07@yahoo.com, 

pris.cutie2010@gmail.com  Wipro 

A. Radhakrishnan ark.radhakrishnan@gmail.com  MBA + Zoho Corporation 

R. Ramkumar ram030289@yahoo.co.in  IAS/IPS Training 

S. Ramya Sivan ramyasivan89@gmail.com  

Cognizant +  

Some company in Signapore after 

marriage 

U. Rudhubaran rudhubaran2yahoo.com 
Integrated MBA + 

 Manpower HR Consultancy 

R. Sahaya 

Shanthini 
shanthu26@gmail.com  

Verizon 

V. Saranya 
charanya77@yahoo.com, 

charanyaa.v@gmail.com  Ernst and Young 

A. R. Shanker Raja a.r.sankerraja@gmail.com  IAS/IPS Training 

T .Shyamala Devi shyama.mdu@gmail.com  Some Engineering college 

R. Sindhuja sindhujha.r@gmail.com Integrated MBA + (some company) 
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T. Sivanesan t.sivanesan2@yahoo.com  Self Employed  

M. K. Sriram 
marirs4u@yahoo.co.in, 

ramatu@gmail.com  Cognizant 

N. Suganthi suganf20@gmail.com  don’t know 

C. Sugirtha sugicallsu@yahoo.co.in  Infosys 

K. Surendran kombat32@gmail.com Self Employed  

G. Thanuja 
thanusree27@yahoo.com, 

thanu27@gmail.com Thomson Reuters 

R. Uma raja.uma18@gmail.com  Protech Soft Technologies 

R. Vimal 
rvimal89@yahoo.co.in, 

vimal.tau@gmail.com  Integrated MBA + Changepond 

S. Vinoth vinoth_4_u@yahoo.co.in  

Integrated MBA + Sundaram 

Finance 

T. Anandhi anandhi.it.btech@gmail.com  Kurinji College 

R. Janardhanan janasrk@gmail.com  Wipro 

V. Sangeetha 
gee_vs@rediffmail.com, 

cloudgee@gmail.com  

Moogambigai college of Engineering 

- 

 Lecturer 

J. Suganya skysugi@gmail.com  M.Tech (now) 
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